Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryony Wilkes - (711275) - Loughborough Town SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

800 Freestyle

1500 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
400 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

33.16
1:09.23
2:32.13
5:25.19

SC Time

31.78
1:07.79
2:28.18
5:11.01

10:44.12
21:01.31

42.16
1:32.47
3:19.28

35.04
1:22.94
3:17.81

39.13
1:24.59
2:59.41
2:52.29
6:12.28

1:20.44

Converted
to SC

32.50
1:08.00
2:29.80
5:20.80

Converted
to LC

32.40
1:09.00
2:30.50
5:15.50

10:53.00
21:17.60

42.90
1:33.80
3:21.90

35.60
1:23.90
3:19.40

39.60
1:25.50
3:01.30
2:54.60
6:17.00

1:20.40

LC WA
Pts

360
416
408
379

SC WA
Pts

375
407
412
411
407
373
304
306
307
336
276
221
268
273
291
353
336
346

Date

22/01/11
01/03/14
07/03/15
08/03/15

Date

02/01/14
21/03/15
24/09/16
13/01/18
21/01/18
23/03/19
02/01/14
27/09/18
28/09/19
07/05/16
27/09/14
06/07/19
07/05/16
11/10/18
15/09/16
22/06/19
07/11113
02/11/13

Meet

Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships

Meet

Loughborough Town New Year Splash
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Loughborough Town Annual Gala

Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships
LTSC Distance Invitational 2019

Loughborough Town New Year Splash

LTSC Annual Gala 2018

LTSC Annual Gala 2019

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016
Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

LTSC Annual Gala 2019

Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016

LTSC Annual Gala 2018

Loughborough Town Annual Gala

Loughborough Annual Gala 2019

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala

Venue

Sheffield
Corby
Loughborough

Loughborough

Venue

Loughborough
Leicester

Loughborough
Hinckley

Hinckley

Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough
Loughborough

Loughborough

Licence

NE1077
CC4071
CC150152
CC150152

License

EM4327
EM150153
EM162199
EM180328
EM180329
EM191411
EM4327
EM181767
EM192503
EM161018
EM14440
EM192501
EM161018
EM181769
EM162198
EM192474
EM3945
EM3945
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Level

3
1
1
1

Level
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