Individual Best Times (All Time)

Bryony Wilkes - (711275) - Loughborough Town SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Freestyle	33.16	32.50	360	22/01/11	Rotherham Metro A & B Grade Meet	Sheffield	NE1077	3
100 Freestyle	1:09.23	1:08.00	416	01/03/14	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Champs	Corby	CC4071	1
200 Freestyle	2:32.13	2:29.80	408	07/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Loughborough	CC150152	1
400 Freestyle	5:25.19	5:20.80	379	08/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Loughborough	CC150152	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	31.78	32.40	375	02/01/14	Loughborough Town New Year Splash	Loughborough	EM4327	4
100 Freestyle	1:07.79	1:09.00	407	21/03/15	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Leicester	EM150153	2
200 Freestyle	2:28.18	2:30.50	412	24/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM162199	4
400 Freestyle	5:11.01	5:15.50	411	13/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	EM180328	2
800 Freestyle	10:44.12	10:53.00	407	21/01/18	Leicestershire County Age Groups & Championships	Hinckley	EM180329	2
1500 Freestyle	21:01.31	21:17.60	373	23/03/19	LTSC Distance Invitational 2019	Loughborough	EM191411	4
50 Breaststroke	42.16	42.90	304	02/01/14	Loughborough Town New Year Splash	Loughborough	EM4327	4
100 Breaststroke	1:32.47	1:33.80	306	27/09/18	LTSC Annual Gala 2018	Loughborough	EM181767	4
200 Breaststroke	3:19.28	3:21.90	307	28/09/19	LTSC Annual Gala 2019	Loughborough	EM192503	4
50 Butterfly	35.04	35.60	336	07/05/16	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016	Loughborough	EM161018	4
100 Butterfly	1:22.94	1:23.90	276	27/09/14	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM14440	4
200 Butterfly	3:17.81	3:19.40	221	06/07/19	LTSC Annual Gala 2019	Loughborough	EM192501	4
50 Backstroke	39.13	39.60	268	07/05/16	Loughborough Town SC Sprint Gala 2016	Loughborough	EM161018	4
100 Backstroke	1:24.59	1:25.50	273	11/10/18	LTSC Annual Gala 2018	Loughborough	EM181769	4
200 Backstroke	2:59.41	3:01.30	291	15/09/16	Loughborough Town Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM162198	4
200 Individual Medley	2:52.29	2:54.60	353	22/06/19	Loughborough Annual Gala 2019	Loughborough	EM192474	4
400 Individual Medley	6:12.28	6:17.00	336	07/11/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM3945	4
100 Individual Medley	1:20.44	1:20.40	346	02/11/13	Loughborough Town SC Annual Gala	Loughborough	EM3945	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS